Boca Raton Homes Sold 1/26/15 to 2/01/15
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Status Change

Price / Status / MLS #
$315,000

6645 W Hollandaire Drive W

Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1319467

$183,000

6 Royal Palm Way 211
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10070577

$422,500

5733 Golfway Dr. Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10080662

$147,500

8389 Boca Glades Boulevard E

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10054337

$290,000

10134 Crosswind Road
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10081289

$725,000

784 NE 71 Street
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10073099

$351,000

1198 SW 13th Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10084660

$290,000

1224 SW 16th Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / FX-1314957

$397,900

22065 Martella Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10081362

$155,000

22946 Oxford Place A
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10054764

$350,000

2121 N Ocean Boulevard 701w

Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10055631

$215,000

10415 Sleepy Brook Way
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10076124

$57,000

300 NE 20th Street 801
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Closed / RX-10018976

$90,000

400 NE 20th A-116
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10018659

$59,900

400 NE 20th Street D215
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10069655

$500,000

325 NE 7th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10061508

$318,000

21862 Philmont Court
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10095691

$290,000

22557 Swordfish Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33429
Closed / RX-10088067

Subdivision

AMBERWOODS OF BOCA AS

Boca Bayou Cond 1, 2, 3, 4 And 7 As In Or1937p144,

Boca Del Mar 1

Boca Glades

Boca Greens 1

Boca Harbour

Boca Raton Square Unit 13

Boca Raton Square Unit 16

Boca Rio Heights

Boca Rio North

Boca Towers Condo

Boca Trails 1 As

Boca Verde

Boca Verde East

Boca Verde East

Boca Villas Sec B

Boca Winds

Boca Winds

Sold Date
01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/27/2015

01/29/2015

01/29/2015

01/27/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/26/2015

01/28/2015

01/30/2015
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Status Change

$312,000

22220 Cranbrook Road
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10042554

$240,000

9082 Boca Gardens Parkway D
Boca Raton, FL 33496

Closed / RX-10087253

$375,000

701 E Camino Real 12-G
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10100160

$605,000

10799 Maple Chase Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10087388

$350,000

867 SW 9th Ter

Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / FX-1324764

$224,900

524 NW 55th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10094619

$140,000

3209 Clint Moore Road 106
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10095654

$759,120

4091 Briarcliff Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10012431

$415,000

7492 San Clemente Place
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10068934

$136,000

5850 Camino Del Sol 201
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10084911

$6,000,000

870 Havana Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10069159

$120,000

6784 S Palmetto Circle 204
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10097772

$375,000

8229 NW 8th Way
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10084692

$358,500

8302 NW 8th Terrace
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10088253

$49,900

44 Preston B

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10082912

$44,000

421 Mansfield K

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10073162

$108,000

2005 Ainslie A 2005
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10080396

$73,000

1098 Wolverton E
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10088984

$380,000

21471 Woodchuck Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10098167

Boca Winds Par D-1

BOCA GARDENS 3 (P-S)

BOCA INLET

BOCA ISLES NORTH

BOCA RATON SQUARE UNIT 2

BOCA VISTA

BOCAR CONDO

Briarcliff

Casa Del Mar

CAMINO REAL VLG CONDS | THRU VI DECLS IN OR329

CARIBBEAN KEYS

CASA NUEVA COND

Central Park

Central Park

Century Village

Century Village - Mansfield

Century Village-Ainslie

CENTURY VILLAGE

Cimarron

01/30/2015

01/27/2015

01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/27/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/26/2015

01/27/2015

01/29/2015

01/26/2015

01/29/2015

01/27/2015

01/30/2015

01/26/2015

01/30/2015

01/28/2015
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$595,000

6052 Vista Linda Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10093195

$380,000

699 NW 16th Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10078152

$285,000

465 NW 13th Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10068120

$489,000

1050 NW 5th Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10090687

$385,000

23462 Torre Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10085257

$220,000

1698 NW 13th Street 06
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10077421

$85,000

9193 Pecky Cypress Lane 6-B

Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10093908

$1,575,000

3969 NW 52nd Street

Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10004070

$535,000

6949 Corto Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10076800

$845,000

532 SW 15th Road
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10068030

$93,500

23398 Lyons Road 306
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10084465

$585,000

5431 NW 41st Terrace
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10078774

$275,000

23392 S Serene Meadow Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1317386

$121,000

6649 Somerset Drive 206 A

Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10099045

$1,025,000

7751 NE 8th Way
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10081886

$31,000

3014 Newcastle A
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10071593

$1,100,000

855 Oleander Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10086658

$325,000

250 SW 9th Av

Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / FX-1318588

$125,000

9170 SW 14 Street 4209
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10098741

CLOISTERS BUENAVISTA

Country Club Village

Country Club VIg Sec A In Pb 25 Pgs 149

CONFERENCE RIDGE

COSTA DEL SOL

COUNTRY CLUB VLG SEC E

Cypresses of Boca Lago

Devon Place

Estancia

Estoville

Gables East Boca Barwood

Hamilton Place

HILLSBORO COUNTRY CLUB 2

Kensington Walk Condo

Morningside - North of Boca Bay Colony

Newcastle At Century Vig Condo

Old Floresta

Palmetto Park Terr Unit 6

Patios of Boca Barwood

01/29/2015

01/28/2015

01/27/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/26/2015

01/28/2015

01/29/2015

01/29/2015

01/26/2015

01/30/2015

01/26/2015



$350,000 PALMETTO PARK TERR UNIT 1 01/29/2015
59 SW 9th Avenue

Boca Raton, FL 33486

Closed / RX-10096822

$251,000 PALMETTO PINES 01/30/2015
10615 Ermine Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10075016
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$440,000 PALMS AT BOCA POINTE 01/27/2015
7800 Travelers Tree Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33433

Closed / FX-1309067

$93,500 Pines of Boca Barwood 01/30/2015
23385 S Barwood Lane S 306

Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / FX-1320589

$181,800 PINE SPRINGS 1 01/28/2015
9084 Pine Springs Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / RX-10096303
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60

61

$520,000 Ponderosa 01/29/2015
11511 Sundance Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10056854

$500,000 PORTA BELLA EAST 01/30/2015
899 Jeffery Street 415

Boca Raton, FL 33487

Closed / AX-1978579

$3,250,000 Royal Palm Yacht & Country Club 01/26/2015
495 E Alexander Palm Road

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Closed / RX-10042395

$1,813,500 SABAL POINT 01/30/2015
700 S Ocean Boulevard Ph-1205/6

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Closed / RX-10087482

$140,000 SAN REMO GOLF AND TENNIS CLUB CONDO 01/30/2015
400 Club Circle 1070

Boca Raton, FL 33487

Closed / RX-10085908
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Status Change

Status Change

$181,500 SANDALFOOT COVE SEC SIX 01/28/2015
9080 SW 1st Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / RX-10086977

67

$59,000 SANDALFOOT SOUTH TWO COND AS IN DECL IN OR2089P775 01/30/2015
9818 Marina Boulevard 1211

Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / RX-10096522

$635,000 Seasons 01/28/2015
3294 NW 63rd Street

Boca Raton, FL 33496

Closed / RX-9986637
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$932,500 SEA RANCH CLUB OF BOCA 01/27/2015
4001 N Ocean Boulevard 705

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Closed / RX-10091592

$400,000 South Hampton 01/30/2015
8181 Hampton Wood Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33433

Closed / RX-10090743

$645,000 Spanish River Land Co Sub Unit 3 01/29/2015
756 Barcelona Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Closed / RX-10036269

$222,500 SPANISH ISLES 01/26/2015
9555 Saddlebrook Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33496

Closed / RX-10090710

$750,000 St Andrews Country Club 01/27/2015
7220 Queenferry Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10066357

$440,000 Stratford Green 01/30/2015
3339 NW 53rd Circle

Boca Raton, FL 33496

Closed / RX-10030945
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$167,000

7200 NW 2nd Avenue 19
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10100875

$175,000

11169 Sangria Court
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10092711

$65,000

250 NE 20th Street 323
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / RX-10062049

$245,000

22385 Thousand Pines Lane 0

Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1320316

$975,000

550 SE Mizner Boulevard B205

Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10056100

$113,400

22415 SW 61 Wy 101
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1315520

$435,000

6490 Via Rosa

Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10069213

$120,000

50 SE 12 Street 158
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10087858

$342,000

21078 Brookshire Terrace
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2001202

$189,900

10776 Ladypalm Lane A
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / AX-2047084

$340,000

9616 S Lake Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / AX-2037074

$112,000

18554 Horizon Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10087346

$557,000

6533 Timber Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10081126

$173,628

8202 Springtree Road .
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10088749

$47,500

1089 Wolverton

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10091932

$283,500

6389 Woodbury Road

Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10075362

$127,000

21905 Lake Forest Circle 202

Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10096249

SUNFLOWER

SWEETWATER 4

Tierra Del Sol

TIMBERWALK Il

Townsend Place

Vallhala Vig Condo

Villa Flora At Boca Pointe

VILLA VALENCIA CONDO

VISTA VERDE

Waterberry

WEST BOCA LAKE PL NO 1

Whisper Walk

Whispering Woods

WHISPER WALK/EastGate

WOLVERTON AT CENTURY VLG CONDO

WOODBURY

WOODS AT BOCA DEL MAR COND 1,2 3,4 DECL IN OR3763P

01/29/2015

01/26/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/26/2015

01/28/2015

01/27/2015

01/29/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/30/2015

01/29/2015

01/26/2015

01/28/2015

01/30/2015

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2015 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joshua A Carlson on Tuesday, February 10, 2015 4:23 PM.
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