		Price / Status / MLS #	Subdivision	Sold Date
1	The same of the sa	\$315,000 6645 W Hollandaire Drive W Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1319467	AMBERWOODS OF BOCA AS	01/30/2015
2		\$183,000 6 Royal Palm Way 211 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10070577	Boca Bayou Cond 1, 2, 3, 4 And 7 As In Or1937p144,	01/29/2015
3	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	\$422,500 5733 Golfway Dr. Drive Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10080662	Boca Del Mar 1	01/30/2015
4		\$147,500 8389 Boca Glades Boulevard E Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10054337	Boca Glades	01/30/2015
5	Status Change	\$290,000 10134 Crosswind Road Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10081289	Boca Greens 1	01/30/2015
6	200	\$725,000 784 NE 71 Street Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10073099	Boca Harbour	01/29/2015
7		\$351,000 1198 SW 13th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10084660	Boca Raton Square Unit 13	01/30/2015
8		\$290,000 1224 SW 16th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / FX-1314957	Boca Raton Square Unit 16	01/27/2015
9		\$397,900 22065 Martella Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10081362	Boca Rio Heights	01/29/2015
10		\$155,000 22946 Oxford Place A Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10054764	Boca Rio North	01/29/2015
11	a se	\$350,000 2121 N Ocean Boulevard 701w Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10055631	Boca Towers Condo	01/27/2015
12	Status Change	\$215,000 10415 Sleepy Brook Way Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10076124	Boca Trails 1 As	01/30/2015
13		\$57,000 300 NE 20th Street 801 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10018976	Boca Verde	01/30/2015
14	A THE	\$90,000 400 NE 20th A-116 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10018659	Boca Verde East	01/30/2015
15		\$59,900 400 NE 20th Street D215 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10069655	Boca Verde East	01/29/2015
16		\$500,000 325 NE 7th Street Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10061508	Boca Villas Sec B	01/26/2015
17		\$318,000 21862 Philmont Court Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10095691	Boca Winds	01/28/2015
18	200 a	\$290,000 22557 Swordfish Drive Boca Raton, FL 33429 Closed / RX-10088067	Boca Winds	01/30/2015

19		\$312,000 22220 Cranbrook Road Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10042554	Boca Winds Par D-1	01/30/2015
20		\$240,000 9082 Boca Gardens Parkway D Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10087253	BOCA GARDENS 3 (P-S)	01/27/2015
21	Status Change	\$375,000 701 E Camino Real 12-G Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10100160	BOCA INLET	01/30/2015
22		\$605,000 10799 Maple Chase Drive Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10087388	BOCA ISLES NORTH	01/29/2015
23	Status Change	\$350,000 867 SW 9th Ter Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / FX-1324764	BOCA RATON SQUARE UNIT 2	01/30/2015
24		\$224,900 524 NW 55th Street Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10094619	BOCA VISTA	01/30/2015
25		\$140,000 3209 Clint Moore Road 106 Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10095654	BOCAR CONDO	01/27/2015
26	Status Change	\$759,120 4091 Briarcliff Circle Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10012431	Briarcliff	01/30/2015
27		\$415,000 7492 San Clemente Place Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10068934	Casa Del Mar	01/30/2015
28		\$136,000 5850 Camino Del Sol 201 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10084911	CAMINO REAL VLG CONDS I THRU VI DECLS IN OR329	01/26/2015
29		\$6,000,000 870 Havana Drive Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10069159	CARIBBEAN KEYS	01/27/2015
30		\$120,000 6784 S Palmetto Circle 204 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10097772	CASA NUEVA COND	01/29/2015
31		\$375,000 8229 NW 8th Way Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10084692	Central Park	01/26/2015
32		\$358,500 8302 NW 8th Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10088253	Central Park	01/29/2015
33	Sem A.	\$49,900 44 Preston B Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10082912	Century Village	01/27/2015
34		\$44,000 421 Mansfield K Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10073162	Century Village - Mansfield	01/30/2015
35		\$108,000 2005 Ainslie A 2005 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10080396	Century Village-Ainslie	01/26/2015
36		\$73,000 1098 Wolverton E Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10088984	CENTURY VILLAGE	01/30/2015
37		\$380,000 21471 Woodchuck Lane Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10098167	Cimarron	01/28/2015

38	Status Change	\$595,000 6052 Vista Linda Lane Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10093195	CLOISTERS BUENAVISTA	01/29/2015
39	ar*	\$380,000 699 NW 16th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10078152	Country Club Village	01/28/2015
40	4 -0	\$285,000 465 NW 13th Drive Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10068120	Country Club VIg Sec A In Pb 25 Pgs 149	01/27/2015
41		\$489,000 1050 NW 5th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10090687	CONFERENCE RIDGE	01/29/2015
42		\$385,000 23462 Torre Circle Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10085257	COSTA DEL SOL	01/30/2015
43		\$220,000 1698 NW 13th Street 06 Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10077421	COUNTRY CLUB VLG SEC E	01/30/2015
44		\$85,000 9193 Pecky Cypress Lane 6-B Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10093908	Cypresses of Boca Lago	01/29/2015
45	Status Change	\$1,575,000 3969 NW 52nd Street Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10004070	Devon Place	01/30/2015
46		\$535,000 6949 Corto Circle Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10076800	Estancia	01/29/2015
47		\$845,000 532 SW 15th Road Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10068030	Estoville	01/29/2015
48		\$93,500 23398 Lyons Road 306 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10084465	Gables East Boca Barwood	01/30/2015
49		\$585,000 5431 NW 41st Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10078774	Hamilton Place	01/30/2015
50		\$275,000 23392 S Serene Meadow Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1317386	HILLSBORO COUNTRY CLUB 2	01/26/2015
51		\$121,000 6649 Somerset Drive 206 A Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10099045	Kensington Walk Condo	01/28/2015
52		\$1,025,000 7751 NE 8th Way Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10081886	Morningside - North of Boca Bay Colony	01/29/2015
53	Lala	\$31,000 3014 Newcastle A Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10071593	Newcastle At Century VIg Condo	01/29/2015
54		\$1,100,000 855 Oleander Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10086658	Old Floresta	01/26/2015
55		\$325,000 250 SW 9th Av Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / FX-1318588	Palmetto Park Terr Unit 6	01/30/2015
56		\$125,000 9170 SW 14 Street 4209 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10098741	Patios of Boca Barwood	01/26/2015

57		\$350,000 59 SW 9th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10096822	PALMETTO PARK TERR UNIT 1	01/29/2015
58	Status Change	\$251,000 10615 Ermine Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10075016	PALMETTO PINES	01/30/2015
59		\$440,000 7800 Travelers Tree Drive Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1309067	PALMS AT BOCA POINTE	01/27/2015
60		\$93,500 23385 S Barwood Lane S 306 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1320589	Pines of Boca Barwood	01/30/2015
61		\$181,800 9084 Pine Springs Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10096303	PINE SPRINGS 1	01/28/2015
62		\$520,000 11511 Sundance Lane Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10056854	Ponderosa	01/29/2015
63		\$500,000 899 Jeffery Street 415 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / AX-1978579	PORTA BELLA EAST	01/30/2015
64	111	\$3,250,000 495 E Alexander Palm Road Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10042395	Royal Palm Yacht & Country Club	01/26/2015
65		\$1,813,500 700 S Ocean Boulevard Ph-1205/6 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10087482	SABAL POINT	01/30/2015
66	Status Change	\$140,000 400 Club Circle 1070 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10085908	SAN REMO GOLF AND TENNIS CLUB CONDO	01/30/2015
67	Status Change	\$181,500 9080 SW 1st Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10086977	SANDALFOOT COVE SEC SIX	01/28/2015
68		\$59,000 9818 Marina Boulevard 1211 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10096522	SANDALFOOT SOUTH TWO COND AS IN DECL IN OR2089P775	01/30/2015
69	Status Change	\$635,000 3294 NW 63rd Street Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-9986637	Seasons	01/28/2015
70		\$932,500 4001 N Ocean Boulevard 705 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10091592	SEA RANCH CLUB OF BOCA	01/27/2015
71		\$400,000 8181 Hampton Wood Drive Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10090743	South Hampton	01/30/2015
72	**	\$645,000 756 Barcelona Drive Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10036269	Spanish River Land Co Sub Unit 3	01/29/2015
73		\$222,500 9555 Saddlebrook Drive Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10090710	SPANISH ISLES	01/26/2015
74	THE REAL PROPERTY.	\$750,000 7220 Queenferry Circle Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10066357	St Andrews Country Club	01/27/2015
75		\$440,000 3339 NW 53rd Circle Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10030945	Stratford Green	01/30/2015

76		\$167,000 7200 NW 2nd Avenue 19 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10100875	SUNFLOWER	01/29/2015
77		\$175,000 11169 Sangria Court Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10092711	SWEETWATER 4	01/26/2015
78		\$65,000 250 NE 20th Street 323 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10062049	Tierra Del Sol	01/30/2015
79	Status Change	\$245,000 22385 Thousand Pines Lane 0 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1320316	TIMBERWALK II	01/30/2015
80	\$	\$975,000 550 SE Mizner Boulevard B205 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10056100	Townsend Place	01/30/2015
81	Status Change	\$113,400 22415 SW 61 Wy 101 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1315520	Vallhala Vlg Condo	01/30/2015
82		\$435,000 6490 Via Rosa Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10069213	Villa Flora At Boca Pointe	01/26/2015
83	THE PARTY	\$120,000 50 SE 12 Street 158 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10087858	VILLA VALENCIA CONDO	01/28/2015
84	1	\$342,000 21078 Brookshire Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2001202	VISTA VERDE	01/27/2015
85	ME	\$189,900 10776 Ladypalm Lane A Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / AX-2047084	Waterberry	01/29/2015
86	Status Change	\$340,000 9616 S Lake Drive Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / AX-2037074	WEST BOCA LAKE PL NO 1	01/30/2015
87		\$112,000 18554 Horizon Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10087346	Whisper Walk	01/30/2015
88		\$557,000 6533 Timber Lane Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10081126	Whispering Woods	01/30/2015
89		\$173,628 8202 Springtree Road . Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10088749	WHISPER WALK/EastGate	01/29/2015
90		\$47,500 1089 Wolverton Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10091932	WOLVERTON AT CENTURY VLG CONDO	01/26/2015
91		\$283,500 6389 Woodbury Road Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10075362	WOODBURY	01/28/2015
92		\$127,000 21905 Lake Forest Circle 202 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10096249	WOODS AT BOCA DEL MAR COND 1,2 3,4 DECL IN OR3763P	01/30/2015

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2015 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joshua A Carlson on Tuesday, February 10, 2015 4:23 PM.